
代 支部長・会長 回生 就任 在任年数
1 古村　誠一 14 昭和２７ 1952 12
2 矢島　八州夫 19 昭和３９ 1964 4
3 野澤　隆一 21 昭和４３ 1968 4
4 森本　紀美雄 25 昭和４７ 1972 5
5 小口　禎三 36 昭和５２ 1977 6
6 増澤　譲太郎 41 昭和５８ 1983 4
7 小平　祐 42 昭和６２ 1987 9
8 寺島　敏郎 50 平成８ 1996 4
9 林　　尚孝 52 平成１２ 2000 4
10 小川　勝嗣 59 平成１６ 2004 6
11 藤森　宏一 63 平成２２ 2010 6
12 平林　千義 68 平成２８ 2016 2
13 原　　大 73 平成３０ 2018
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